Tracks and Track Chairs

Behavioral Issues in Operations Management
Cynthia Wallin, Brigham Young University [cynthia.wallin@byu.edu]
Natalia Santamaria, Universidad De Los Andes [n-santam@uniandes.edu.co]

Empirical Research in Operations Management
Manpreet Hora, Georgia Institute of Technology [manpreet.hora@scheller.gatech.edu]
Robert Klassen, University of Western Ontario [rklassen@ivey.uwo.ca]

General Track
Jayanth Jayaram, University of South Carolina [jayaram@moore.sc.edu]
Mark Ferguson, University of South Carolina [mark.ferguson@moore.sc.edu]

Healthcare Operations Management
Ken Klassen, Brock University [kklassen@brocku.ca]
Hari Balasubramanian, University of Massachusetts Amherst [hbalasubraman@ecs.umass.edu]

Humanitarian Operations and Crisis Management
Kate Hughes, Heriot-Watt University [kate.hughes@hughes-scm.com]
Nezih Altay, Depaul University [naltay@depaul.edu]

Inventory Management
Lingxiu Dong, Washington University St Louis [dong@wustl.edu]
Tim Huh, University of British Columbia [tim.huh@sauder.ubc.ca]

Learning and Knowledge Management in OM
Aravind Chandrasekaran, Ohio State University [chandrasekaran.24@osu.edu]
Michael Lapré, Vanderbilt University [michael.lapre@owen.vanderbilt.edu]

Manufacturing Operations
Santosh Mahapatra, Clarkson University [smahapat@clarkson.edu]
Farzad Mahmoodi, Clarkson University [mahmoodi@clarkson.edu]

Marketing and Operations Management Interface
Michael Galbreth, University of South Carolina [galbreth@moore.sc.edu]
Glen Schmidt, University of Utah [glen.schmidt@utah.edu]

Operations Management and Economic Models
Fernando Bernstein, Duke University Durham [fernando@duke.edu]

Operations Management Practice
Sanjay Ahire, University of South Carolina [ahire@moore.sc.edu]
Richard Metters, Texas A&M University College Station [rmetters@mays.tamu.edu]

Product Innovation and Technology Management
Jeremy Hutchison-Krupat, University of Virginia [krupatj@darden.virginia.edu]
Nektarios Oraiopoulos, Cambridge University [nektarios@gatech.edu]



Tracks and Track Chairs

Production Planning and Scheduling
Meltem Denizel, Ozyegin University [meltem.denizel@ozyegin.edu.tr]
Tevhide Altekin, Sabanci University [altekin@sabanciuniv.edu]

Purchasing and Supply Management
Stephan Wagner, Swiss Federal Institute of Technology Zurich [stwagnher@ethz.ch]
Feryal Erhun, Stanford University [ferhun@stanford.edu]

Retail Operations Management
Hans S Heese, Indiana University [hheese@indiana.edu]

Revenue Management and Pricing
Noel Perez, Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute [perezn@rpi.edu]

Scheduling and Logistics
Charles Munson, Washington State University Pullman [munson@wsu.edu]
Amit Eynan, University of Richmond [aeynan@richmond.edu]

Service Operations
Ravi Behara, Florida Atlantic University [rbehara@fau.edu]
Gang Li, Bentley University [gli@bentley.edu]

Supply Chain Contracting
Vishal Agrawal, Georgetown University [va64@georgetown.edu]
Christopher Tang, University of California Los Angeles [chris.tang@anderson.ucla.edu]

Supply Chain Management
Canan Savaskan, Southern Methodist University [csavaskan@mail.cox.smu.edu]
Qi Feng, Purdue University [AnnabelleFeng@Purdue.Edu]

Supply Chain Risk Management
Brian Tomlin, Dartmouth College [brian.tomlin@tuck.dartmouth.edu]
Yimin Wang, Arizona State University Tempe [yimin_wang@asu.edu]

Sustainable Operations
Eda Kemabhlioglu-Ziya, University of North Carolina Chapel Hill [eda_kemahliogluziya@unc.edu]

Work Force Planning
Fred Glover, University of Colorado [glover@opttek.com]
Gary Kochenberger, University of Colorado Denver [Gary.Kochenberger@ucdenver.edu]



